PT2-21
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT2-19
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO ORDER
PAGE PT2-20
MODIFICATION
PAGE PT2-37

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT2-19
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO ORDER
PAGE PT2-20
MODIFICATION
PAGE PT2-37
ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
PAGE PT2-39
Couplings
Clutches and Brakes
FLEXIDYNE
Fluid Couplings
PT Com
ponents Reference G
uide
Shaft Mounted Clutches & Brakes
                           IEC SERIES
IEC Series Shaft Mounted Clutches are factory
assembled, tested, preburnished and ready to mount on
standard motor shafts. Sheaves, sprockets, gears or other
power transmission components can be mounted directly
on the clutch hub extension with standard DODGE
TAPER-LOCK
®
 bushings.
Part Numbers
Unit
Size
Voltage
Bore Size
1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 7/8” 1 1- 1/8” 1- 1/4” 1 -3/8”
90 VDC
027500 027501
IEC-375 24 VDC
027506 027507
6 VDC
027502 027503
90 VDC
027600 027601 027602
IEC-475 24 VDC
027609 027610 027611
6 VDC
027603 027604 027605
90 VDC
027700 027701 027702 027703
IEC-650 24 VDC
027712 027713 027714 027715
6 VDC
027704 027705 027706 027707
90 VDC
027806 027800 027801 027802
IEC-825 24 VDC
027812 027813 027814 027815
6 VDC
027807 027803 027804 027805
IEC Series Dimensions
Size
Bore
±.001 Keyway
Static
Torque
Lb-Ft
A
Max
B
Max
E
Dia
F
G
Set-
Screw
H  l J K  N

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT2-19
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO ORDER
PAGE PT2-20
MODIFICATION
PAGE PT2-37
ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
PAGE PT2-39
Co
up
lin
gs
Cl
ut
ch
es
 a
nd
 B
ra
ke
s
FL
EX
ID
YN
E
Fl
ui
d
Co
up
lin
gs
PT
 C
om
po
ne
nt
s
Re
fe
re
nc
e
G
ui
de
Shaft Mounted Clutches & Brakes
                 IEB SERIES
IEB Series Shaft Mounted Power-On Brakes offer a
wide selection of bore sizes with the use of the
DODGE TAPER-LOCK bushings. The anti-rotation
torque arm can be mounted in any location around
the shaft for further application flexibility. Ten motor
adaptors are also available for mounting single shaft
extension motors.
* TL Bushing sold separately
Part Numbers
 Unit Size Voltage
Bore Size
1/2” 5/8” TAPER-LOCK
IEB-375 90 VDC
027550 027551
IEB-375 24 VDC
027556 027557
IEB-375 6 VDC
027552 027553
IEB-475 90 VDC
027650
TAPER-LOCK
IEB-475 24 VDC

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT2-19
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO ORDER
PAGE PT2-20
MODIFICATION
PAGE PT2-37
ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
PAGE PT2-39
Couplings
Clutches and Brakes
FLEXIDYNE
Fluid Couplings
PT Com
ponents Reference G
uide
Shaft Mounted Clutches & Brakes
IPB SERIES
IPB Series Flange Mounted Power-On Brakes operate
similar to the FB Series brake. The brake magnet/flange
 can be mounted to any suitable mounting surface.
 Armature mounts to load shaft using DODGE
TAPER-LOCK bushings.
* TL Bushing sold separately
Unit
 Size
Voltage
Bore Size
1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 7/8”  TAPER-LOCK
IPB-375
90 VDC
029900 029901 029902 029903
24 VDC
029918 029919 029920 029921
6 VDC
029909 029910 029911 029912
IPB-475
90 VDC
029904
TAPER-LOCK
24 VDC
029922
#1008
6 VDC
029913
1” Max.
IPB-650
90 VDC
029905
TAPER-LOCK
24 VDC
029923
#1610
6 VDC
029914
1-11/16” Max.
Size Bore Keyway
Static
Torque
(Lb.-Ft.)
A
Max B C D F G l
J
Sq. K S T
U
Min. M
L
Max. AA* N P
IPB-375
1/2 1/8x1/16
22 4.08 1.70 2.62 3.34 1.66 .78 5.00 4.25
5.625
5.623
1.04 1.15 2.36 4.45 .61